
Volkmann Precision, LLC. 
Littleton, Colorado USA
info@volkmannprecision.com 

Combat Custom 
(Base Price: $4,395)

Frame Modifications 
 Flush & Beveled Slide Stop ($100) 
 Gripwell ($200) 

 Dimpled Strap ($150) 
 High Grip Cut ($100) 

 Extended Mag Release ($50) 
 One Piece Magwell ($350)

 Notes:    

Slide Modifications 
 Front Serrations ($100) 
 Monogram Bushing Set ($100) 

 Ball Radius Cuts ($100) 
 French Border Cuts ($150) 

 Arrow Point Serrations ($100) 

Notes:    

Safety Selection 
 Single Slide  Ambidextrous ($150) 

Notes:  

Trigger Selection 
 3 Hole (Long)  Solid (Medium)  Short (Solid) 

Notes:  

Custom Sights 
 Adjustable Target ($100) 
 Novak Wide Notch  
 HEINIE Straight 8 ($100) 

 Volkmann BattleHook 
 Gold Dot Front ($100) 
 RMR ($750) 

 Fiber Optic Front ($100) 

Notes:  

Markings 
 Custom Etchings ($300)  Standard Markings  Rear Logo 

Notes:    

Custom Finishes 
 Traditional Blue 
 Stainless Steel 

 Color Case Hardened ($850) 
 Brushed Solid Slide ($100) 

 Ion Bond ($650) 

Notes:    

Custom Grip Panels 
 Diamond Checkered Cocobolo ($150) 
 Custom Wood Panels ($350) 
 VZ Grips (Black / Black Cherry) 

 Mammoth Ivory ($600) 
 Mammoth Cross Cut ($700) 

 VZ Slim Grips (Black Gator / Black Cherry) 
($100) 

Notes:  

Extras 
 7 Round Magazine ($30) 
 Extractor ($100) 

 Volkmann Case ($700) 
 Grips ($80/set 

Notes:    

Customer Contact Info: Other Notes: 


	Frame Modifications
	Slide Modifications
	Safety Selection
	Trigger Selection
	Custom Sights
	Markings
	Custom Finishes
	Custom Grip Panels
	Extras

	Flush  Beveled Slide Stop 100: Off
	Dimpled Strap 150: Off
	Extended Mag Release 50: Off
	Gripwell 200: Off
	High Grip Cut 100: Off
	One Piece Magwell 350: Off
	Front Serrations 100: Off
	Ball Radius Cuts 100: Off
	Arrow Point Serrations 100: Off
	Monogram Bushing Set 100: Off
	French Border Cuts 150: Off
	Single Slide: Off
	Ambidextrous 150: Off
	Notes_2: 
	3 Hole Long: Off
	Solid Medium: Off
	Short Solid: Off
	Adjustable Target 100: Off
	Novak Wide Notch: Off
	HEINIE Straight 8 100: Off
	Volkmann BattleHook: Off
	Gold Dot Front 100: Off
	RMR 750: Off
	Fiber Optic Front 100: Off
	Custom Etchings 300: Off
	Standard Markings: Off
	Rear Logo: Off
	Notes_4: 
	Traditional Blue: Off
	Color Case Hardened 850: Off
	Ion Bond 650: Off
	Stainless Steel: Off
	Brushed Solid Slide 100: Off
	Notes_5: 
	Diamond Checkered Cocobolo 150: Off
	Custom Wood Panels 350: Off
	VZ Grips Black  Black Cherry: Off
	Mammoth Ivory 600: Off
	Mammoth Cross Cut 700: Off
	VZ Slim Grips Black Gator  Black Cherry: Off
	7 Round Magazine 30: Off
	Extractor 100: Off
	Volkmann Case 700: Off
	Grips 80set: Off
	Notes: 
	Notes_a: 
	Notes_3: 
	Notes_3a: 
	Notes_6: 
	Notes_6a: 
	Notes_6c: 
	Notes_6b: 


